

Stevenage Town Bowls Club (Founded1942) King George V Playing Fields, Sish Lane, Stevenage, Herts SG1 3LS Telephone: (01438 318445) www.stevenagetownbowls.co.uk



Club Membership Application Form 2022 Season

| Please enter correct details where indicated * | | | | |
|--|-------------|---------|--|--|
| SURNAME:* | FORENAMES:* | TITLE:* | | |
| | | | | |
| | | | | |
| | | | | |

| ADDRESS:* | | POSTCODE:* | DATE OF BIRTH:* |
|-----------|--|------------|-----------------|
| | | DOCTOODE * | |

| TELEPHONE:* | MOBILE:* | E-MAIL ADDRESS:* |
|-------------|----------|------------------|
| | | |
| | | |
| | | |
| | | |

| Full £30.00 Associate £3.00 Junior £5.00 Locker Hire £3. | |
|--|-----|
| | .00 |
| | |

legitimate activities. Your details may be shared with these partner organisations where it is deemed relevant. Your details will not be passed to any third party organisation without your permission in accordance with the Data Protection Act 2018. Name and telephone numbers are listed and displayed in the clubhouse and used for communications and emergencies only.

Total Amount Paid

Made payable by cheque to: Or by bank transfer: Stevenage Town Bowls Club Acc no 21403257 Sort 40-43-36

I apply to become a member of Stevenage Town Bowls Club: having read and understood the Rules and Objects of the Club, I agree to be bound by the club and National Governing Bodies Code of Conduct.

If you have a medical condition or food allergy, please help us by carrying information or medication with you.

The committee wishes you a happy bowling season.

Secretary Michael McRae 355 Canterbury Way Stevenage Herts SG1 4EH Tel: 01438 721254 club-secretary@stevenagetownbowls.co.uk President Martyn Gasson 70 Skegness Road Stevenage Herts SG1 2HT Tel: 01438 23755 president@stevenagetownbowls.co.uk Captain Keith Greenough 157 Wisden Road Stevenage Herts SG1 5NW Tel: 01438210929 mens-captain@stevenagetownbowls.co.uk